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Paradiddles

Single Paradiddles - all Inversions and Combinations
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Paradiddles

Single Paradiddle and Inversions - Grooves
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Paradiddles

Single Paradiddle Combinations - Grooves
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Paradiddles

Single Paradiddle and Inversions - Fills
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Paradiddles

Single Paradiddle Combinations - Fills
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Paradiddles

Double Paradiddle and Inversions - Grooves

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.



7

dailydrumlesson.com

Paradiddles

Double Paradiddle and Inversions - Fills
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Paradiddles

Triple Paradiddle Grooves
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Paradiddles

Paradiddle-Diddle Groove
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